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IMIE

Olek
Marcin
Stawomir
Krzysztof
Zawodnik
Wojciech
Grzegorz
Konrad
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Maciej
tukasz
Michat

NAZWISKO

Dziurzynski
Rydel
Skora
Celary
Anonimowy
Bukowiecki
Baran
Pisarek
Sienkiewicz
Ligeska
Szczypinski
Szumiec
Golonka

NR.
START
3044
3040
3050
3029
3038
3009
3035
3051
3041
3039
3042
3043
3018

PLEC KLUB
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7R ROWMIX TEAM p/b 72D
Decathlon Rzeszow
Jedlicze Team

7R ROWMIX TEAM p/b 72D
UNRESTRICTED TEAM
KSPO Dentinea 1A

TKKF Ukleja

Bikeshop Rzeszéw

EMTEBE KROSNO
JSC Jasto
KSPO Dentinea

WIEK

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1

MW
KAT
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START

10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58
10:59:58

START

NETTO

00:00:08
00:00:23
00:00:33
00:00:13
00:00:32
00:00:09
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:30
00:00:26
00:00:38
00:00:11
00:00:24

PKT 1

KONTR
01:29:58
01:32:25
01:35:43
01:37:40
01:37:40
01:44:55
01:46:40
01:53:36
01:59:16
02:01:42
02:14:17

01:44:47

PKT 2

KONTR
02:21:49
02:26:18
02:32:03
02:34:50
02:41:04
02:46:14
02:48:47
02:58:56
03:10:06
03:27:44

CZAS

03:13:19
03:21:52
03:29:02
03:33:58
03:47:53
03:48:55
03:54:20
04:07:55
04:32:36
04:45:43
LIMIT
DNF
DNF

CZAS
NETTO
03:13:10
03:21:29
03:28:28
03:33:44
03:47:20
03:48:45
03:54:01
04:07:38
04:32:05
04:45:17



